Bus

Rail IR13 IR 13 Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Wil Sg — Sargans Wil Sg — Sargans
11 stops Monday 04:56
Open route schedule

Tuesday 04:56
Wil Sg

Wednesday 04:56
Uzwil

Thursday 04:56
Flawil

Friday 04:56
Gossau Sg
St Gallen Saturday 04:56
Rorschach Sunday 04:56
St. Margrethen Sg

Route info
Heerbrugg Direction: Wil Sg

Stops: 11

Altstatten Sg
Trip Duration: 1 hour 28 min

Buchs Sg

Wittenb u:‘l"h

Sargans

~ Herisau

= / F.
G Appenzell “fioh
Ausserrhoden f ’_z/
Gotzis
e - !
Appenzell |
Innerrhoden 1
Rarikweil
3 A
‘Feldk wr_l‘.
St Gallen 5
N “lechtenstein
! Y
N \Vaduz
. 3 A3
R
3 i
% o ¥,
\ pﬁfxﬁtreetMap confributors

IR13—IR 13 BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-IR13-3016456311-570790895
https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-IR13-3016456311-570790895
https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-IR13-3016456311-570790895

Direction

Wil Sg — Sargans

11 stops

Open route schedule

Wil Sg

Uzwil

Flawil

Gossau Sg

St. Gallen

Rorschach

St. Margrethen Sg

Heerbrugg

Altstatten Sg

Buchs Sg

Sargans

Route schedule
Wil Sg — Sargans

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Wil Sg
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 1 hour 28 min

05:56

05:56

05:56

05:56

05:56

05:56

05:56


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-IR13-3016456311-570790895

Direction Route schedule

Wil Sg — Sargans Wil Sg — Sargans
11 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday 04:56
Wil Sg

Wednesday -
Uzwil

Thursday -
Flawil

Friday -
Gossau Sg
St. Gallen Saturday -
Rorschach Sunday -
St. Margrethen Sg

Route info
Heerbrugg Direction: Wil Sg

Stops: 11

Altstatten Sg
Trip Duration: 1 hour 28 min

Buchs Sg

Sargans

IR13 Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Herisau

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-IR13-3016456311-570790895

